Coaches:

Oxford
(B) JV Basketball

e Chris Palmer

LEAGUE
OPPONENTS ?HI?T 'I?I'\ItIIDE LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE
. Departure Point:
Bus/Driver: .
CANCELLED Nov . @ Laurens 10:00 12:00 Laurens . Oxford High school
24, 2021 Wed  Scrimmage | o rens) AM  PM School  OXOrdHigh peoarture Time: -
school .
9:00 AM
. Departure Point:
Bus/Driver: .
. 12:00 2:00 . - * Oxford High school
Nov 27, 2021 Sat  Scrimmage @ Marathon PM PM TBD (S)é(;%rgl High Departure Time: NL
11:00 AM
Regular 6:00 Newark Departure Time:
Dec 3, 2021 Fri Season @ Newark Valley PM Valley High 415 PM NL
School
Regular . 5:30
Dec 9, 2021 Thu Season Otselic Valley PM TBD NL
. . Oxford High
Dec 16, 2021 Thu Practice N/A 3:105:00 School
PM PM
Gym
Regular
Season 1:00 High
Dec 18, 2021 Sat  (Morris @ Morris y School NL
PM
Tournament ) Gym
51-52 L
Regular . . 5:30
Dec 21, 2021 Tue Season Bainbridge Guilford PM TBD L
Regular @ Unadilla Valley 5:30
Dec 22, 2021 Wed Season (V) PM TBD L
ggg:clﬁwr 9:00 Edmeston
Dec 29, 2021 Wed (Edmeston @ Edmeston AM gsm)r:ll NL
Tourney)
ggggcl)a:]r Edmeston
Dec 30, 2021 Thu @ Edmeston TBD Central NL
(Edmeston School
Tourney)
Regular . 5:30
Jan 5, 2022 Wed Season Sidney PM TBD L
Regular 5:30 Sire;]ane
Jan 7, 2022 Fri  Season @ Greene ; 9 L
PM School
41-54 L
Gym
Regular . . Oxford High
Jan 10, 2022 Mon Season Morris g,ao gl\:ilo School NL
4749 L Gym
Jan 13,2022 Thu Heguldr o aqgn 2:30 TBD L
Season PM
Regular 5:30
Jan 19, 2022 Wed Season Delaware Academy PM TBD L
. Regular @ Unatego 5:30 Unatego
Jan 21, 2022 Fri Season (Unatego/Franklin) PM HS L
Regular Walton 5:30
Jan 27,2022 Thu  goason (Walton/Downsville) PM TBD L
Regular Otselic
Season 5:30 Valley
Feb 1, 2022 Tue (Rescheduled @ Otselic Valley P.M David NL
from Loomis
01/25/22) Gymnasium



LEAGUE

:’;’E?K TYPE OPPONENTS ?;II-V?ERT .ﬁ:’ﬁz LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE
Oxford High
Regular 5:30 7:00
Feb 1, 2022 Tue Season Afton PM PM School NL
Gym
Regular @ Harpursville 5:30
Feb 7, 2022 Mon Season (Hornets) PM TBD L
Deposit
Regular @ Deposit 5:30 Elementary
Feb 8, 2022 Tue Season (Deposit-Hancock) PM School L
Gym
. . Oxford High
Feb 10,2022  Thu Scrimmage Marathon 9:30 9100 gong0) NL
PM PM
Gym
Oxford High
Regular 5:30 9:00
Feb 10, 2022 Thu Season Afton PM PM School L
Gym
Regular . . Oxford High
Feb 15, 2022 Tue Season Greene g,ao glslo School L
45-50 L Gym

Date: 2025-12-14



	Oxford (B) JV Basketball Coaches: Chris Palmer
	Coaches:
	(B) JV Basketball


